From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy, Chennai,
- 600 032.
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).

7 Month and
manufacture
year of As per codifications
8 Number of linders NA
9 Chassis number Asa licable
10. As applicable
11. Fuel used rated VehicleBatte o
L2. H.P./BHP Maximum Net power 484 Kw
a( ) Maximum 30 Minutes power 185 Kw
13. NA
L4 Makers classification Benz
Batte
Maybach EQS 680
Im orted ated Vehicle
"Mercedes
15. Wheel base 3210 mm
6 5 in all
L7 Colour Asa blei
18 ULW un aden wei ht 3075 S
19. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
Iaden weight) as certified
the manufacturer
3500 Kgs.
6.
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
qperated vehicle
Cubic capacity
Seatinq capacity
3
20. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufacturer
20(a) Front axle 275/45 R21 110H XL
20(b) Rear axle 27s/45 R21 110H XL
2L. Registered Axle Weight
21(a) Front axle (FAW) 1550 Kgs.
21(b) Rear axle (RAW) 1950 Kgs.
Dimension (in mm)
22(a) Overall length 5126 mm
22(b\ Rear over hanq
22(c) Overall width 2034 mm
22(d\ Overall heiqht L72L mm
22(e) Min, ground clearance
23. Speed governor
limiting function)-
(speed